

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 42175395

Data publicarii	28.05.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.086,80 RON - 1.086,80 RON

Descriere: 1 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1.00 22.69 22.69 2 ADEZIV CM 9 25KG Sac 2.00 16.72 33.45 3 FAI.BERGAMO ALB 40X25 0484 1.82MP/CUT 98.28M/P M2 3.64 26.47 96.35 4 CHIT ADEPLAST QK6 ALB 2KG CUL1 Buc 1.00 7.98 7.98 5 EMAIL IDEEA BEJ 2.5L Buc 3.00 50.34 151.01 6 VOPSEA IDEEA KOBER 0.75L BEJ Buc 1.00 13.03 13.03 7 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 4.00 8.82 35.29 8 DISCOUNT - 4.82 + 1 PLACA RB 9.5X1200X2600 TAVAN 132B/P Buc 3.00 18.07 54.20 2 IPSOS ADEZIV RIFIX 25 KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 2.00 28.15 56.30 3 GLET CT 127 20KG Sac 1.00 34.03 34.03 4 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1.00 22.69 22.69 5 ADEZIV AF-I GRESIE/FAIANTA 25KG Sac 1.00 14.29 14.29 6 PROFIL COLT AL GIPSCARTON 2M ACC.GC. Buc 10.00 2.10 21.01 7 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X35 200.02.04 Buc 200.00 0.04 8.40 8 ETANSEIZANT ACRILIC TR.300ML BISON Buc 6.00 18.91 113.46 9 BANDA GIPSCARTON 50MMX45ML Buc 1.00 7.48 7.48 10 FAI.CLASIC 30X20 ALB 0692 1.32MP 105.6M/P Mep 3.96 21.01 83.19 11 LAVABILA INNENWEISS INT.8.5L 15KG Buc 1.00 52.10 52.10 12 ASPIRATOR AERO ALB ETA050090000 Buc 1.00 252.10 252.10 13 SAC ASP.ORIGINAL 5BUC ETA 960068000 Bct 1.00 16.72 16.72 14 DISCOUNT - 4,16 comanda 1035
